	
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	Morning
	
	
	
	
	

	Afternoon
	
	
	
	
	



**All Social Studies teachers available before & after school by appointment. Please contact them individually to schedule**
Don Beadsley – Donald.beardsley@knoxschools.org 
Kristi Jeffers – kristi.jeffers@knoxschools.org 
Rachel Kimmel – Rachel.kirkpatrick@knoxschools.org 
James Lee- james.lee@knoxschools.org 
Chris Milligan – chris.milligan@knoxschools.org 
Kristi Radocesky – Kristi.radocesky@knoxschools.org
Paegan Turner – pagean.turner@knoxschools.org 
Josh Wells – Joshua.wells@knoxschools.org 
Rose Williams – rose.williams@knoxschools.org 
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